

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO:CRLP.No 15267 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|----------------|-------------|--|--------------------|
| 02. | 01.09.2025 | <p><u>JS, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel representing respondent No.2 seeks time for filing counter.</p> <p>At his request, list on 22.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">B/o Pav/krl</p> | |